2331

2608
3310
3320
3334

45
80
44

79
1875

1934

Street
Berlin Turnpike

Berlin Turnpike
Berlin Turnpike
Berlin Turnpike
Berlin Turnpike

Evergreen Rd
Fenn Rd
Fifth St

Florence St
Main St

Street

Main St

Source
ZEO

ZEO
ZEO
ZEO
ZEO

Public
ZEO
Public

Public
Public

Source

Public

Please see the below Zoning Enforcement Activity for November 2023
The department is in the process of updating our intake and reporting process and the previous format is unavailable

Comp. #
C-53

C-46
C-52
C-49
C-50

C-56
C-54
C-47

C-41
C-58

Comp. #

C-25

Issue Open

Wind Wavers 16-Nov-2023
Wind Wavers 23-Oct-2023
Wind Wavers 14-Nov-2023
Wind Wavers 06-Nov-2023
Temporary Signage 06-Nov-2023
Boarding House 30-Nov-2023
Wind Wavers 20-Nov-2023
Storage Container in front yard 30-Oct-2023
Unregistered R/V 13-Oct-2023
Unregistered Vehicles 30-Nov-2023

Open Zoning Complaints
Issue Open
unregistered vehicles 29-Aug-2023

Closed
20-Nov-2023

14-Nov-2023
14-Nov-2023
14-Nov-2023

30-Nov-2023

30-Nov-2023
14-Nov-2023

Closed

Notes

NOV issued 10/23/2023, Citation sent
11/6/2023

No external evidence of boarding house

NOV issued 10/30/2023

NOV issued 10/16/2023, Citation
11/14/2023

Notes

NOV sent 8/29/2023, Citation sent
11/3/2023
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