

Please see the below Zoning Enforcement Activity for November 2023
 The department is in the process of updating our intake and reporting process and the previous format is unavailable

#	Street	Source	Comp. #	Issue	Open	Closed	Notes
2331	Berlin Turnpike	ZE0	C-53	Wind Wavers	16-Nov-2023	20-Nov-2023	NOV issued 10/23/2023, Citation sent 11/6/2023
2608	Berlin Turnpike	ZE0	C-46	Wind Wavers	23-Oct-2023		
3310	Berlin Turnpike	ZE0	C-52	Wind Wavers	14-Nov-2023	14-Nov-2023	
3320	Berlin Turnpike	ZE0	C-49	Wind Wavers	06-Nov-2023	14-Nov-2023	
3334	Berlin Turnpike	ZE0	C-50	Temporary Signage	06-Nov-2023	14-Nov-2023	
45	Evergreen Rd	Public	C-56	Boarding House	30-Nov-2023	30-Nov-2023	No external evidence of boarding house
80	Fenn Rd	ZE0	C-54	Wind Wavers	20-Nov-2023	30-Nov-2023	
44	Fifth St	Public	C-47	Storage Container in front yard	30-Oct-2023	14-Nov-2023	NOV issued 10/30/2023
79	Florence St	Public	C-41	Unregistered R/V	13-Oct-2023		NOV issued 10/16/2023, Citation
1875	Main St	Public	C-58	Unregistered Vehicles	30-Nov-2023		11/14/2023

Open Zoning Complaints

#	Street	Source	Comp. #	Issue	Open	Closed	Notes
1934	Main St	Public	C-25	unregistered vehicles	29-Aug-2023		NOV sent 8/29/2023, Citation sent 11/3/2023